
Shirley Temple Twist

A twist on the classic Shirley Temple. This beverage is a mixture of 
cream soda and grenadine with a classic cherry garnish.



FOOD COST CALCULATOR

Menu Price  $

Total Cost  $

Cost Margin  %

Net Profit  $

Recipe Created by:

YIELD:DIRECTIONS:

*Approximate ingredient costs & gross profit

SHIRLEY TEMPLE TWIST

1. Fill a large drink cup with ice.

2. Fill the cup with cream soda.

3. Pour in the cherry grenadine and stir well.

4. Garnish with cherries.

Chef Brian Zweigle

$18.99

$7.44

39%

$11.55

8 Servings

CLIENT MEASURE INGREDIENTS PRODUCT 
COST PRODUCT # DISTRIBUTOR #

Keurig Dr Pepper 8 each IBC Cream Soda 4.96 072796000175

Keurig Dr Pepper 8 oz. Rose’s Cherry Grenadine .88 016600000760

Dole 16 each Cherries 1.60 31512
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